
SUGC MEMBERS 2024-25 

DEPT NAME CONTACT DETAILS  PICTURE 

MSE 
Prof. Shashank Shekhar 
[CHAIRPERSON SUGC] 

             
 
Office Location: WL304A 
Tel:  +91-512-259-6528  
Email Id: shashank@iitk.ac.in 
                 sugc@iitk.ac.in 

PHY 
Prof. Anjan K Gupta  
[EX-OFFICIO] 

 
Office Location: SL 217F 
Tel:  +91-512-259-7549  
Email:  anjankg@iitk.ac.in 
 

MSE 
Prof. Shashank Shekhar 
[SENATE NOMINEE] 

             
 
Office Location: WL304A 
Tel:  +91-512-259-6528  
Email Id: shashank@iitk.ac.in 
                 sugc@iitk.ac.in 

AE Prof. Rakesh Kumar Mathpal  

 
Office Location: NWTF- 208 
Tel: +91-512-259- 6301  
Email Id: rkm@iitk.ac.in 
                 dugcae@iitk.ac.in 
              
 
 

BSBE Prof. Sai Prasad Pydi 

 
Office Location: MFCEM Lab-4 
Tel: +91-512-259-2212 
Email Id: pydi@iitk.ac.in 
                 dugc_bsbe@iitk.ac.in 
 

CELP Prof. Ibrahim Sugarno 

 
Office Location:210/D NWTF BUIL 
Tel:  +91-512-259-6345 
Email Id: ibrahim@iitk.ac.in 
                dugc_pse@iitk.ac.in 
 



CHM Prof. D.L.V.K Prasad 

 
Office Location: SL-305 
Tel: +91-512-259-7295 
Email Id: dprasad@iitk.ac.in 
                 dugc_chm@iitk.ac.in 
 
 

CHE Prof. Himanshu Sharma  

 
Office Location: Faculty Building 456 
Tel: +91-512-259-2073 
 Email Id:  sharmah@iitk.ac.in  
                   dugc_che@iitk.ac.in 
 

CE Prof. Salil Goel 

 
Office Location: PEB BLOCK B-106 
Tel:  +91-512-259- 6179 
Email Id: sgoel@iitk.ac.in 
                 dugcce@iitk.ac.in 

CSE Prof. Raghunath Tewari 

 
Office Location: RM514 
Tel: +91-512-259-7174  
 Email Id:  rtewari@iitk.ac.in 
                   dugc@cse.iitk.ac.in 
              
 

CgS Prof. K.M Sharika 

 
Office Location: ESB-2-536 
Tel: +91-512-259-4772  
Email Id:  sharika@iitk.ac.in 
                  dugc_cgs@iitk.ac.in 
              

DES 
Prof. Mainak Das 
 

 
Office Location: Diamond Jubilee 
Complex 
Tel:  +91-512-259- 4076  
Email Id: mainakd@iitk.ac.in 
                 dugc_des@iitk.ac.in 
 



ES 
Prof. Deepa Mele Veedu 
  

 
Office Location: Room No. 204, ESB-3 
Building 
Tel:  +91-512-259- 2325 
 Email Id: mvdeepa@iitk.ac.in 
                  dugces@iitk.ac.in 

ECOS Prof. Aditya Vikram 

 
Office Location: Room 426, ESB-2 
Tel: +91-512-259-2311 
Email Id: vikrama@iitk.ac.in 
                dugc_ecos@iitk.ac.in 

EE Prof. Shilpi Gupta 

 
 Office Location: ACES 224 
 Tel: 0512-259-6231 (O) 
 Email Id: Shilpig@iitk.ac.in  
                 dugc_ee@iitk.ac.in 

HSS Prof. Suchitra Mathur 

 
Office Location: FB-606 
Tel: +91-512-259-7836 (O)   
Email Id: suchitra@iitk.ac.in 
                dugc_hss@iitk.ac.in 

IME/ 
DoMS 

Prof. Avijit Khanra   

 
Office Location: DOMS-306 
Tel: +91-512-259-6180 (O)  
Email Id: kavijit@iitk.ac.in 
                dugc_ime@iitk.ac.in 

MTH 
STA 

Prof. Suprio Bhar 

 
Office: FB 509 (Faculty Building) 
Tel: 0512-259 2016 (O) 
Email Id: suprio@iitk.ac.in  
                dugc_math@iitk.ac.in 

ME Prof.  Supratik Mukhopadhyay 

 
Office Location: FB360 
Tel: 0512-259-7094 (O) 
Email Id: smukh@iitk.ac.in  
                dugcme@iitk.ac.in 



MSE Prof.  Sarang Ingole 

 
Office Location: Faculty Building 406  
Tel: 0512-259-7089  
Email Id: sarang@iitk.ac.in 
                 dugc_mse@iitk.ac.in 

NET 
Prof. Niraj Sinha 
 

 
Office Location: FB-333 
Tel:  +91-512-259- 7196  
Email Id: nsinha@iitk.ac.in 
                dugc_net@iitk.ac.in 
 

PHY Prof.  Supratik Banerjee  

 
Office Location: FB388 
Tel:  +91-512-259- 2013 
Email Id: sbanerjee@iitk.ac.in 
                dugc_phy@iitk.ac.in 
 
 

SEE Prof. Soumyabrata Roy   

 
Office Location: 105 A block P Fab bldg 
Tel: 0512-679-2329 
Email Id: soumyar@iitk.ac.in  
                 dugc_see@iitk.ac.in 
 



 

Students’ SENATE NOMINEES 

EE 
Mr. Ayan Gupta  
[220258] 

ayangupta22@iitk.ac.in 

CSE 
Mr. Siddhant Suresh Jakhotiya 
[211030] 
 

siddhantj21@iitk.ac.in 

ECO 
Mr. Kinshuk Siyol 
[200516] 

kinshuks20@iitk.ac.in 

CHE 
Ms. Anisha Nanda  
[230145] 

anishan23@iitk.ac.in 

MSE 
Ms. Shruti Ramchandra Dalvi  
[221040] 

shrutird22@iitk.ac.in 

 


